

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA Nos. 9-10/2005 in CIVIL APPEAL Nos. 1209-1210 OF 2003

VIJAYA SHRIVASTAVA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. MIRAHUL ENTERPRISES & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for early hearing)

with

I.A. Nos. 13-14 in C.A. Nos. 1211-1212/2003 (for early hearing)

Date: 11/05/2005 These Applns. were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Appellant(s)/

Applicant(s)

Mr. Rajiv Talwar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Randhir Singh Jain,Adv.

Mr. D Singh, Adv.

Ms. Savita Singh, Adv.

Mr. Ravi Kataria, Adv.

Mr. A.T.M. Sampath ,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

No orders.

(D.P. WALIA)

COURT MASTER

(RADHA R. BHATIA)

COURT MASTER