

(For Judgment)

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal Nos. 1209-1210/2003

MRS. VIJAYA SHRIVASTAVA
(s)

Appellant

VERSUS

M/S. MIRAHUL ENTERPRISES & ORS.
Respondent (s)

Respondent

With C.A. No. 1211-1212/2003

Date : 19.07.2006 These appeals were called on for judgment today.

For Appellant(s): Mr. Rajeev Talwar, adv.

For Respondent(s): Mr. K.K.Mohan, adv.

Mr. A.T.M.Sampath, Adv.

Hon'ble Mr. Justice S.H.Kapadia pronounced the order of the Bench comprising

Hon'ble Mr. Justice Arijit Pasayat and His Lordship.

The Registry is directed to place the above Civil Appeals for further hearing

on 4.12.2006. In the meantime, we are directing the Division Bench of Delhi High Court

to return to us the findings on all above-quoted issues in RFA (OS) Nos. 29, 30, 41 and 42

of 1996.

Vijay Aggarwal)

(Shashi Sareen)

(

Court Master

Court Master

(Signed Reportable order is placed on the file.)