

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1209-1210 OF 2003

VIJAYA SHRIVASTAVA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. MIRAHUL ENTERPRISES & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report for renewal of FDR)

WITH

Civil Appeal NO. 1211-1212 of 2003

(With office report for renewal of FDR)

Date: 14/05/2007 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr Lokesh Kumar Choudhary, Adv.

Mr. Rajiv Talwar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. K.K. Mohan, Adv.

Mr. A.T.M. Sampath ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Deposit the amount of Rs.30,000/- in Fixed Deposit upto 6.3.2008.

Needless to state that, the office to follow the guidelines  
in the office note

dated 23.8.2006.

(B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR)

Registrar

hj