

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1209-1210 OF 2003

with C.A. 1211-1212 of 2003

Vijaya Shrivastava

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/s. Mirahul Enterprises & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 09/10/2007 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. Rajiv Talwar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. A.T.M. Sampath, Adv.

Mr. K.K. Mohan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Deposit Rs.20,000/- in the FDR in UCO Bank for a period upto
6.3.2008.

Registrar (M.P.BHADRAN)

SK