

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1209-1210 OF 2003

VIJAYA SHRIVASTAVA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. MIRAHUL ENTERPRISES & ORS. Respondent(s)  
(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record  
and discharge of order dated 07.02.2003)

WITH

Civil Appeal NO. 1211-1212 of 2003  
(With appln. for c/delay in depositng the amount and an  
application for discharge)S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 7709-7710 of 2009  
(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and with office report)S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 8398-8399 of 2009  
(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 01/12/2009 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

For Appellant(s) Mr. Rajiv Talwar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)  
Mr. K.K. Mohan, Adv.  
Mr. A.T.M. Sampath, Adv.  
Mr. K.K. Mohan, Adv.  
Mr. Rajiv Talwar, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List in normal course.

Tag SLP(C) No.... CC 12011/2009 with these matters.  
(KALYANI GUPTA) (VINOD KULVI)  
SR. P.A. COURT MASTER